



Permit No. MAS-138



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA **DEPARTMENT OF MINES**

Oil and Gas Division WELL RECORD

JUL 6 - 1976

DEFT. OF RENEC

Rotary XX	Oil
	Gas xx
Recycling	Comb.
Water Flood	Storage
Disposal	(Kind)

Cement fill up

Cu. ft. (Sks.)

To surface

140 bags

Company Consolidated Gas Supply Corporation Casing and Used in Address Clarksburg, W. Va. Drilling in Well Tubing Acres_214 Farm R. M. McKinney Location (waters) Rt/Fk Little Mill Ck. Size Well No. 1216h __ Elev<u>.__803 *</u>_ 20-16 District Cologne County Mason Cond. xxxxxx 11" 298 298 The surface of tract is owned in fee by___ 9 5/8 8 5/8 2372 2372 Mineral rights are owned by____ 5 1/2 _____Address_ Drilling Commenced 5-21-76 4 1/2 Drilling Completed 6-04-76 Initial open flow Show cu. ft. bbls. Final production 72 M cu. ft per day bbls. Liners Used Well open 11 days hrs. before test 295# RP. Well treatment details: Attach copy of cementing record.

Well shot with 10,100# of Gelatin

			·	**************************************
Coal was encountered at None	Feet		es-Algeria de Santo de Carrollo de Carroll	**************************************
Fresh water 60 °	Feet	Salt Water 1130: & 1635	_ Feet	
Producing Sand Brown Shale		Depth 33301-12801	Personal del montro appropri	

Formation Color Hard or Soft	Top Feet	Bottom Feet	Oil, Gas or V	Vater * Ren	arks
Shale & Red Rock Sand & Shale Big Lime Sand & Shale (Pocono) Sand & Shale Sunbury Shale Berea Sand & Shale	0 140 1665 1785 1961 2247 2260 2283	140 1665 1785 1961 2247 2260 2283 3330	Water Water Water	60° 1130° 1635°	Fresh Salt Salt
Brown Shale top Onon 4270 - TD Total Depth	3330	4280 t	Gas.	Brown	Shale
2 20 80 3 37 89 4 39 14 80 44 83			Consolidated 445 West Ma: Clarksburg,	in Street	y Corporation
KBM let above Gala			No. and the control of the control o		All San

⁽over)

^{*} Indicates Electric Log tops in the remarks section.



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES





Oil and Gas Division

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	·	
Charleston, W. Va.	DATE May 14, 1976	
Surface Owner R. M. McKinney	Company Consolidated Gas	Supply Corporation
Address 156 Crocker Creek Rd., Scott Cepot, WV	Address Clarksburg, W.	Va.
Mineral Owner Same	Farm R. M. McKinney	Acres214
Address	Location (waters) Little 1	Mill Creek
Coal Owner No coal	Well No. 1216l	Elevation 8031
Address	District Cologne	CountyMason_
Coal Operator None	Quadrangle Mt. Alto	wanswood 15
Address THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE		
All provisions being in accordance with Chapter 22 of the W. Va. Code, the location is hereby approve		
or Chelling. This permit shall expire if		
onerations have not commenced by $9-17-76$	1.4	
The state of the s		
Alton Palate		
	R TO BE NOTIFIED Kenn	
GENTLEMEN: PH: 736	4885 ADERESS Barb	ousville ter.
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the	above named farm or tract of land	for oil and gas, having fee
title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease da	ted <u>2-19-69</u> 19	by <u>R. M. McKinney</u>
made toConsolidated Gas Sur	ply Condporentied non the]	1th day of June
19 69 in <u>Mason</u> County, Book <u>32</u>	Page170	
XXXXX NEW WELLDRILL DEEPER	REDRILLFRA	CTURE OR STIMULATE
OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED		
	, 1000.	
The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer or have been notified as of the above date.	licensed land surveyor and all co	al owners and/or operators
The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereby note to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or file	otified that any objection they wis ed with the Department of Mines v	h to make, or are required within ten (10) days. *
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by or coal owners at their above shown respective addresssame day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Dep	day	before, or on the
T ALTER CONTROL AT 7	Very truly yours,	• .
R DUBRIL PURING OF MAN.	01-12	MO M
rangan kanangan dari kanangan	Sign Nanke) West Operat	or Manager of Pro
est Virginia Geological and Economic Survey O. Box 879	Consolidated Cas	Supply Corporation
organtown, W. Va. 26505 Address	Consortdated Gas Street	onthit corporation
*F	LLT Track Made Co	
of Well Opera	tor 445 West Main St	creet
	City or Town	creet
	.tO1	

*SECTION 3 If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed,

BLANKET POND

__PERMIT NUMBER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO.	XXXX DRILL	DEEPEN	FRACTURE STIMULATE		
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If	Known)	RESPONSIBLE AGENT:			
NAME S. W. Jack Drilling Co.		NAME R. E. Bayne			
ADDRESS Indiana, Pa.	s Indiana, Pa. ADDRESS		Bridgeport, W. Va.		
TELEPHONE		TELEPHONE62	23-3611		
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPL	ETED WELL: 4311'	ROTARY	CABLE TOOLS		
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORM	MATION: Shale				
TYPE OF WELL: OIL_	GAS XXX	COMBSTORA	GE DISPOSAL		
	RECYCL	ING WATER F	LOODOTHER		
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM	:				
CASING AND TUBING SIZE	USED FOR DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	CEMENT FILL UP OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.		
20 -XXX	201	20'	To surface		
XISXXIXX 11"	3001	3001	To surface		
9 - 5/8	2				
8 - 5/8	5/1501	24201	85 bags		
7			****		
5 ½			\		
4 1/2	*				
			Perf. Top		
2 Liners			Perf. Bottom Perf. Top		
- C		***************************************	Perf. Bottom		
OF PLAT. TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRIL SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES (WELLS DRILLED PRIOR T	OF OG - 1, \$100.00 PERM L: DF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIG O 1929, A PERMANENT (IIT FEE, PERFORMANCE GINAL PERMIT NUMBER	BOND AND PERMANENT COPY AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD		
MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTE	D.				
TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:					
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL OF BOND, PERMANENT PLAT	RIGINALLY DRILLED BEF(AND ORIGINAL WELL RE	ORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (ECORD.	5) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE		
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL OI ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NU			1929, FIVE COPIES OG - 1, SHOW-		
Required forms must be filed four (24) hours in advance.	d within ninety (90) days of	completion for bond relea	se. Inspector to be notified twenty-		
		-			
•			***		
The following waiver must I thereof.	pe completed by the coal or	perator if the permit is to	be issued within ten days of receipt		
	nt fored and place on our mine r		mer or Operator of the coal under		
			d well being drilled at this location, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia		
			For Coal Company		
			• •		
			AND AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		